(a Emirates NBD

ECONOMIC CALENDAR

BN T TS T BT

22-Jan

23-Jan IN

24-Jan JN

EC

UK

CA

us

25-Jan GE

GE

E@

EC

us

us

us

us

26-Jan IN

JN

E@
us

us

Source: Bloomberg, Emirates NBD Research

Leading Index

BOJ Rate Decision

Jibun Bank Japan PMI
Mfg

HCOB Eurozone
Manufacturing PMI

S&P Global UK
Manufacturing PMI

Bank of Canada Rate
Decision

S&P Global US
Manufacturing PMI

IFO Business Climate
IFO Expectations

ECB Main Refinancing
Rate

ECB Deposit Facility
Rate

GDP Annualized QoQ

Durable Goods Orders

Initial Jobless Claims

New Home Sales
Tokyo CPI YoY

Tokyo CPI Ex-Fresh
Food YoY

M3 Money Supply YoY
Personal Income

Personal Spending

Dec

Jan 23

Jan Preliminary

Jan Preliminary

Jan Preliminary

Jan 24

Jan Preliminary

Jan

Jan

Jan 25

Jan 25

4Q Advance

Dec
Preliminary

Jan 20
Dec
Jan

Jan

Dec
Dec

Dec

-0.3%

-0.100%

5.00%

48

86.9

4.50%

4.00%

1.9%

1.0%

650k

2.00%

1.90%

0.3%

0.4%

-0.5%

-0.1200%

47.9

44.4

46.2

5.00%

47.9

86.4

84.3

4.50%

4.00%

4.9%

5.4%

187k

590k

2.40%

2.10%

-0.9%
0.4%

0.2%



