

ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Date	Country	Data	Period	Survey	Previous
22-Jan	US	Leading Index	Dec	-0.3%	-0.5%
23- Jan	JN	BOJ Rate Decision	Jan 23	-0.100%	-0.100%
24-Jan	JN	Jibun Bank Japan PMI Mfg	Jan Preliminary		47.9
	EC	HCOB Eurozone Manufacturing PMI	Jan Preliminary		44.4
	UK	S&P Global UK Manufacturing PMI	Jan Preliminary		46.2
	CA	Bank of Canada Rate Decision	Jan 24	5.00%	5.00%
	US	S&P Global US Manufacturing PMI	Jan Preliminary	48	47.9
25-Jan	GE	IFO Business Climate	Jan	86.9	86.4
	GE	IFO Expectations	Jan		84.3
	EC	ECB Main Refinancing Rate	Jan 25	4.50%	4.50%
	EC	ECB Deposit Facility Rate	Jan 25	4.00%	4.00%
	US	GDP Annualized QoQ	4Q Advance	1.9%	4.9%
	US	Durable Goods Orders	Dec Preliminary	1.0%	5.4%
	US	Initial Jobless Claims	Jan 20		187k
	US	New Home Sales	Dec	650k	590k
26-Jan	JN	Tokyo CPI YoY	Jan	2.00%	2.40%
	JN	Tokyo CPI Ex-Fresh Food YoY	Jan	1.90%	2.10%
	EC	M3 Money Supply YoY	Dec		-0.9%
	US	Personal Income	Dec	0.3%	0.4%
	US	Personal Spending	Dec	0.4%	0.2%

Source: Bloomberg, Emirates NBD Research